The accompanying Notes to the Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed
Consolidated and Combined Financial Statements explain the assumptions used in
preparing the financial information. Accounting policy differences were not
material and, accordingly, adjustments have not been included in these
statements.

   3
   EL PASO ENERGY PARTNERS, L.P.
UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED AND COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE THREE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2001
   (in thousands, except per unit amounts)

   TRANSPORTATION
   EL PASO ENERGY   GULF OF MEXICO   & FRACTIONATION
   PARTNERS, L.P.   DIVESTITURES   ASSETS   COMBINED
   HISTORICAL   ADJUSTMENTS   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA
   --------------   --------------   ---------------   ---------

Operating revenue .....   $ 54,502   $   (247)(a)   $  5,042(d)   $ 59,297
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Operating expenses
   Purchased natural gas cost   22,290   --   --   22,290
   Operations and maintenance, net   6,380   (16)(a)   1,368(d)   7,732
   Depreciation, depletion,
   and amortization .....   12,223   1,959 (a)   750(d)   14,932
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   40,893   1,943   2,118   44,954
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Operating income (loss) .....   13,609   (2,190)   2,924   14,343
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Earnings (loss) from
  unconsolidated affiliates ..   (4,712)   (1,227)(a)   --   (5,793)
  .....   146 (b)
Net loss on sales of assets ..   (10,381)   (17)(a)   --   (10,398)
Other income .....   25,981   --   --   25,981
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   10,888   (1,098)   --   9,790
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Earnings before interest, income
  taxes, and other charges ...   24,497   (3,288)   2,924   24,133
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Interest and debt expense ....   11,483   (692)(c)   1,702(e)   12,493

Minority interest .....   41   --   --   41
   --------   --------   --------   --------
   11,524   (692)   1,702   12,534
   --------   --------   --------   --------

Net income (loss) .....   12,973   (2,596)   1,222   11,599

Net income (loss) allocated
   to general partner .....   4,695   (26)(f)   12(f)   4,681

Net income allocated to
   Series B unitholders .....   4,322   --   --   4,322
   --------   --------   --------   --------
Net income (loss) allocated to
   limited partners .....   $  3,956   $ (2,570)   $  1,210   $  2,596
   ========   ========   ========   ========

Basic and diluted
   net income per unit   $   0.12   $   0.08
   ========   ========
Weighted average number of
   units outstanding .....   32,471   32,471
   ========   ========

   See accompanying notes.

   4

   EL PASO ENERGY PARTNERS, L.P.
 UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED AND COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000
   (in thousands, except per unit amounts)

   TRANSPORTATION
   EL PASO ENERGY   GULF OF MEXICO   & FRACTIONATION
   PARTNERS, L.P.   DIVESTITURES   ASSETS   COMBINED
   HISTORICAL   ADJUSTMENTS   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA
   --------------   --------------   ---------------   ---------

Operating revenue .....   $112,415   $ (2,954)(a)   $ 33,550 (d)   $ 143,011
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Operating expenses
   Purchased natural gas cost .....   28,842   --   --   28,842
   Operations and maintenance, net ...   13,779   (1,552)(a)   8,007 (d)   20,234
   Depreciation, depletion,
   and amortization .....   27,743   (7,585)(a)   3,465 (d)   23,623
   --------   --------   --------   ---------
   70,364   (9,137)   11,472   72,699
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Operating income .....   42,051   6,183   22,078   70,312
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Earnings (loss) from
  unconsolidated affiliates .....   22,931   (7,971)(a)   --   16,715
   1,755 (b)
Other income.....   2,377   (200)(a)   --   2,177
   --------   --------   --------   ---------
   25,308   (6,416)   --   18,892
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Earnings before interest, income
  taxes, and other charges .....   67,359   (233)   22,078   89,204
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Interest and debt expense .....   47,072   (2,890)(a)   10,214 (e)   46,086
   (8,310)(c)

Minority interest .....   95   2 (a)   --   97

Income tax expense (benefit) .....   (305)   305 (a)   --   --
   --------   --------   --------   ---------
   46,862   (10,893)   10,214   46,183
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Net income .....   20,497   10,660   11,864   43,021

Net income allocated
   to general partner .....   15,578   107 (f)   119 (f)   15,804

Net income allocated to
   Series B unitholdeers .....   5,668   --   --   5,668
   --------   --------   --------   ---------

Net (loss) income allocated to
   the limited partners .....   $   (749)   $ 10,553   $ 11,745   $ 21,549
   ========   ========   ========   =========

Basic and diluted
   net (loss) income per unit .....   $  (0.03)   $   0.74
   ========   =========
Weighted average number of
   units outstanding .....   29,077   29,077
   ========   =========